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Manufacturer of colors
used in industries like:

e Food

e Drugs

e Cosmetics

e Personal Care Product
e Inkjet Inks
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Introduction

Incepted in the year 2009, we aryan chemicals is a leading

organization engages in manufacturing, wholesaling and

exporting a broad and comprehensive collection of food

colors, lake colors, fd&c colors, d&c colors and blended

colors developed using premium grade inputs and

sophisticated tools, these are made in compliance with the

standards laid down by the industry.

Our Mission

Our Vision

We will continue to grow closer to our customers, infusing a personal touch and

creating a climate of care.
We always partner with our clients and also derive specific need-based solutions

through our global network of dedicated application laboratories.

Through advanced research and development, we continuously strive to offer
breakthrough technology.

We stay ahead by offering superior quality ingredients, manufactured in state-of-the-art
facilities.

At aryan chemicals, we believe in attaining global
leadership in our product portfolio inspired by the
values of our founder.

Our trust is based on a vibrant business strategy
for the coming decade.

One that is rooted in inspiration, trust
and innovation.

We shall always maintain high ethics
and integrity in the way we work.
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What we can offer! Facilities
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Full range of products.

i ) ) State of the art

Customized solutions - needs of different : .
i manufacturing facility at
customers are different. . . -
vapi in gujarat, india. A

Well equiped laboratory for our customer facility. separate facility for
Cost effective solutions. producing food, drug &
Provide product testing facility to our customers cosmetic colors. Hygenic
at our applications laboratory. and proffesionally handle
A one stop shop, offering a basket of services staff warehouse for food
to esteemed customers like yourselves. colors storage.

USFDA

Certified

Dyes &
Pigments

AT,
ISO
1Yo
9001:2015
Centified

We have

What Aryan Offers - Support for
Pharma Products through

A team of professional & committed technical & sales executives to provide services to the industry.
Distribution network to cover manufacturers in remote areas.

Educating the manufacturers on the colourful ideas.

Hosting in-house technical sessions regularly.

Carrying adequate stocks at all times.
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How we intend working?

Study global trends of product meeting the end customer needs. Our technical team
support fully to our world-wide marketing team & customers. We fulfill our customer need
by understanding the product he wants and guide our customers best possible we can do
for them.

Our Presence Globally

- Israel -U.AE - North Mecedonia - Japan

- Spain - Turkey - Australia - Bangladesh
- France - Switzerland - Indonesia - South Korea
- South Africa - Morocco - Sri Lanka - Thailand

- Germany - Argentina - Singapore - Malaysia

- Italy - Nigeria - Taiwan - Nepal

- United Kingdom - Kenya - Vietnam - China

Technical Services

Aryan has an in-house product and application development laboratory which offers both
cosmetic & pharmaceutical companies develop customized solution for their product.

At aryan , we work with customers to assist them in formulation development, identifying
appropriate colours, help ensure regulatory compliance and improvise process efficiencies by
offering in-process products.
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Cosmetic Pigments

Uses: Lipstick, lip gloss, lip balm, compact,
mascara, blush, eyeliner, nail paint,
foundation & eye shadow

Organic Pigments:

Product Name

D&C Red 6 Na Salt
D&C Red 21

D&C Red 21 Al Lake
D&C Red 22 Al Lake
D&C Red 27

D&C Red 27 Al Lake
D&C Red 28 Al Lake
D&C Red 33 Al Lake
D&C Red 36

FD&C Yellow 5 Al Lake
FD&C Yellow 6 Al Lake
D&C Yellow 10 Al Lake
FD&C Blue 1 Al Lake

Inorganic Pigments:

Product Name

Red Iron Oxide

Yellow Iron Oxide

Black Iron Oxide

Brown Iron Oxide
Ultramarine Blue
Ultramarine Pink
Ultramarine Violet
Manganese Violet
Chromium Oxide Green
Chromium Hydroxide Green
Ferric Ammonium Ferrocyanide/ Iron Blue
Titanium Dioxide

Carbon Black

D&C Black 2

)
ol

Color Shades

Color Shades

C.l1. No.
15850
45380:2
45380:3
45380:3
45410:1
45410:2
45410:2
17200:1
12085
19140:1
15985:1
47005:1
42090:2

C.1. No.

77491
77492
77499
77491,77492,77499
77007
77007
77007
77742
77288
77289
77510
77891
77266
77266
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Synthetic Food Colors

Uses: Desserts, beverages, seasonings,
confectionary, bakery products, dairy
products & pet foods

Water Soluble:
Food Colors Range:
Product Name Color Shades E.C.No. C.1. No.
Erythrosine I E127 45430
Amaranth I E123 16185
Brown HT | E155 20285
Brilliant Blue FCF | E133 42090
Patent Blue V I E131 42051
Indigo Carmine I E132 73015
Tartrazine E102 19140
Quinoline Yellow WS E104 47005
Sunset Yellow FCF [, E110 15985
Allura Red I E129 16035
Ponceau 4R I E124 16255
Carmoisine I E122 14720
Green S ] E142 44090
Fast Green FCF I - 42053
Black PN ] E151 28440
Blended Food Colors:
Product Name Color Shades C.l. No.
Egg Yellow 19140 + 15985
Black CTB ] 14720 + 19140 + 42090
Black NCTB | 14720 + 19140 + 42090
Black 1011 ] 15985 + 14720 + 42090
Kesari B 19140 + 15985 + 14720
Apple Green I 19140 + 42090
Pea Green ] 19140 + 42090
Rasberry Red ] 14720 + 15985
Strawberry Red I 14720 + 16255
Chocolate BrownY [ 14720 + 15985 + 19140 + 42090 + 42053
Chocolate Brown K1 [ 15985 + 42090 + 14720 + 19140

Chocolate Brown FCF. I

15985 + 16255 + 42090
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Lake Colors:

Product Name Color Shades E.C.No. C.l. No.
Indigo Carmine Lake I E132 73015:1
Black PN Lake | E151 28440:1
Brown HT Lake | E155 20285:1
Quinoline Yellow Lake E104 47005:1
Tartrazine Lake E102 19140:1
Sunset Yellow FCF Lake ] E110 15985:1
Ponceau 4R Lake | E124 16255:1
Carmoisine Lake I E122 14720:1
Amaranth Lake ] E123 16185:1
Allura Red Lake | E129 16035:1
Erythrosine Lake I E127 45430:1
Patent Blue V Lake | E131 42051:1
Brilliant Blue FCF Lake | E133 42090:2

Granular Colors:

Food Colors as per European Standards

Product Name Color Shades E.C.No. C.1. No.

Tartrazine Granular E102 19140
Quinoline Yellow WS Granular E104 47005
Sunset Yellow FCF Granular ] E110 15985
Brilliant Blue FCF Granular | E133 42090
Patent Blue V Granular | E131 42051
Indigo Carmine Granular ] E132 73015
Black PN Granular | E151 28440
Carmoisine Granular I E122 14720
Amaranth Granular ] E123 16185
Ponceau 4R Granular I E124 16255
Allura Red Granular I E129 16035
Brown HT Granular I E155 20285
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Pharma Colors

Uses: Syrups, ointment, tablet coatings,
compressed tablets, hard & soft gelatin
capsules, mouthwash and disinfectants

Water Soluble:

Product Name
D & C Green 8
Quinoline Yellow
FD & C Yellow 5
D & C Yellow 10
D & C Yellow 8
FD & C Red 40
FD & CRed 3

D & C Red 22

D & C Red 28
Carmoisine

D & C Red 33
Amaranth

D & C Green 5
FD & C Red 4
Patent Blue V
FD & C Blue 2
Black PN

FD & C Green 3
FD & C Blue 1
FD & C Yellow 6
D & C Orange 4

Ponceau 4R

Color Shades

C.l1. No.

59040
47005

19140
47005
45350
16035
45430
45380
45410
14720
17200
16185
61570
14700
42051
73015
28440
42053
42090
15985
15510
16255
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Organic Lake:

Product Name

D & C Yellow 10 Lake
Quinoline Yellow Lake
FD & C Yellow 5 Lake
FD & C Yellow 6 Lake
FD & C Red 40 Lake
Ponceau 4R Lake

D & C Red 21 Lake
Erythrosine Lake
Carmoisine Lake
Amaranth Lake

D & C Red 27 Lake
FD & C Blue 1 Lake
Patent Blue V Lake
FD & C Blue 2 Lake

Solvent Soluble:

Product Name
D & C Yellow 11
D & C Yellow 7
D & C Red 27

D & C Red 21
D&CRed17

D & C Green 6
D & C Violet 2

Color Shades

Color Shades

08/

C.l1. No.
47005:1

47005:1
19140:1
15985:1
16035:1
16255:1
45380:3
45430:1
14720:1
16185:1
45410:2
42090:2
42051:1
73015:1

C.l1. No.
47000
45350:1
45410:1
45380:2
26100
61565
60725
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Personal Care & Home Care

Personal Care

Uses: Bath soap, hair gel, lotions, hair oil,
toothpaste, deodorants, aftershave, skin
creams, body scrub, shower gel, face wash,
shampoos/conditioners, liquid soap, & hand
wash.

Home Care
Uses: Toilet cleaner, detergents, glass cleaner, dish

wash liquid & floor cleaner.

Water Soluble Dyes:

Product Name Color Shades C.l. No.
D&C Green 8 ] 59040
D&C Yellow 10 47005
Quinoline Yellow WS 47005
FD & C Yellow 5 19140
Patent Blue VRS ] 42045
D&C Yellow 8 45350
D&C Green 5 I 61570
FD & C Yellow 6 ] 15985
D&C Orange 4 I 15510
Ponceau 4R I 16255
FD&C Red 4 I 14700
Acid Red 52 ] 45100
FD & C Red 40 ] 16035
Red 2G ] 18050
FD & CRed 3 ] 45430
D&C Red 22 ] 45380
D&C Red 28 ] 45410
Carmoisine I 14720
D&C Red 33 ] 17200
Amaranth ] 16185
D&C Green 5 ] 61570
FD&C Green 3 I 42053
Green S ] 44090
FD&C Blue 1 ] 42090
Black PN ] 28440



www.aryanchemicals.com @

Oil Soluble Dyes:

Product Name Color Shades C.l. No.
D&C Yellow 11 47000

D&C Yellow 7 45350:1
D&C Red 17 ] 26100

D&C Red 21 ] 45380:2
D&C Red 27 ] 45410:1
D&C Green 6 ] 61565

D&C Violet 2 I 60725

Inkjet Inks & Dyes for
Stationary

Uses: Highlighters, markers, sketch pens, stationary
inks, inkjet inks.

Aryan chemicals also deals in solvent green 7/d&c green 8 (pyranine) c.I.N0.59040 which
used in highligters ink / marker inks.

Packaging

Standard Packaging:

- 25 kgs HDPE Drum
- 10 kgs HDPE Drum

Customized Packaging:

As per requirement in bulk quantity only
- 25 Grams

- 100 Grams

- 500 Grams

-1Kg

-5 Kg




ARYAN GROUP OF COMPANIES

® Aryan Chemicals
® Aryan Dyes & Pigments
® Aryann Cosmetic Pigments India LLP

Contact Us
ARYAN CHEMICALS

Before we talk destination, we shine a spotlight
across your organization to fully understand its
people, processes, and technology.

Customer Care: :
h las.
+91 80000 01866 @ customercare@aryanchemiclas.com

Corporate Office:
806, Valentina Business Hub, Near Shell Petrol Pump,
L.P. Savani Road, New Adajan, Surat, Gujarat, India 395009

www.aryanchemicals.com
www.aryandyespigments.com
www.aryanncosmeticpigments.com




